NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Jeb description		Date & Time Complet	cti D	oue py
Date In. 3/10/20 15:27				_	
Ker No MAI INC 20010 629 144	SAS c-Illing		-		
Vol. 1411 SLW 569914	E-minil (within 5)		1105430		
11614 3/10/20 12:10	I-Motor Cinim	i Form	M7/105430-0	01. 3/10/	20 15:40.
	I-Motor W/O	(Wlibin: OD 2hrs	, '7')' 4 hrs)		
(11) - (P) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplon	ded			
10.00	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand	Owner/YYksp		
Professed Wisep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	The state of the s		Tol: #	Pack:	
	D 952B.	, INC(	) / Non-INC (	).	
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
	iod: (	. )	Cover Type: (		)
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	2000
	lote-Est. Status (W	70): N; 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-100%]	
	Jarranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (% ) Londing: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000	( )			• •
Cancial Rendarks, selection of the Street	en coensi		Listable Million	A FERRER	Maria da
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customor's Infor	mation strictly Cor	ilidential & St	rictly NO rafer of repo	iter.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure					
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES( )/N	O( );T	'owing Co; ( 🕠 🗸		)
Connecting Fund (UNG Hod hits 16740 4646) bis  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	ourtesy Car (	) )	i plitere di nice oli inc	EL CART	lantjby
2) QC Check / Pass Repair Inspection	.( -)				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] (- )	) :			
		N DESCRIPTION			
Injury:		i de la		STEEL STATE	1.420-1.400
Durerting Pretion 22 2000 22 2000				HOREST CO.	533.81
129					
	1			X	
9				mensor in the	
The state of the s			Great Chestelline		(ES) (N. FARIŲ(E)
	2005 233	\$1.00 \$2.00	in action Checklist	3.	(65) (Cabutt)
	2005 233	1) All : Acolder 2) DA : Damey	tRaporting (530); : Assessment (5100);	NC (238)	Tills I had blu
Himmonly Dardenlary of the part of the last	2005 233	1) AR; Acades 2) DA; Dames 3) TF; Towing 4) FT; Fellow-	tReporting (530); : Assument (5100);  Free Through Survey	S40/S43 \$120	Tills " kadibin
Privoi/Owner:	2005 233	1) AR; Accider 2) DA; Damey 3) TF; Towing 4) FT; Follow- 5) FT; Follow-	Through Survey (Rasurvey) Through Survey (Rasurvey)	\$120 \$10/\$43 \$120	Tills I had blu
Distribution in the contract of the contract o	2005133	1) AR: Accider 2) DA: Dame P 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Fellow- 5) FT: Fellow- For civing 6) TR: Re-lum	transcribe (530);  Assessment (5100);  Free Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 J	\$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$73	Tills I had blu
Oliginani) sa Parrientary re 1994 (1994) sa proposition Oriver/Owner: ( , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2005 233	1) AR: Accider 2) DA: Dame 2: 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-Insp 7) NL: Idau DA	transporting (530);  Assessment (5100);  Fee Through Survey (Resurvey)  Statusting Only (wef10J  suliun  + SMRT Survey	S40/S43 S120 S120 S120	Tills " kadibin
Olitinanies Partieulary (2) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	2005 233	1) AR: Accider 2) DA: Dame p 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) PT: Follow- Foreigning 6) TR: Re-imp 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi	tReporting (530); tReporting (530); Free Through Survey (Resurvey) ataiustINC Only (wef 10 J sulion + SMRT Survey local Services;	S40/543 \$120 \$120 011 20/01) \$73	Tills " kadibin
Olitinanies Partieulary (2) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	2005 233	1) AR: Accider 2) DA: Dame p 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) PT: Follow- For ciniming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) NI: Idae DA 5) NTUC Addit ODE *NS: Courtee	tReporting (530); tReporting (530); Free Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Lond Services: y Car / Tpt Allowance	S120 5107 5120 5120 5120 5120 5130 573 573 5160	Tills " kadibin
Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2005 233	1) AR: Acolder 2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- Foreignining 6) TR: Re-Imp 7) NL: Idae DA 5) NTUC Addit OLL* *NS: Courter *NS: Courter *NS: Tool Re-Imp	traporting (530);  Assessment (5100);  Fre Through Survey (Resurvey)  areiust INC Only (wef 103)  sulton  + SMRT Survey  lonal Services;  y Car / Tpt Allowanus  Cu-ordination  pair Inspection	S120 5120 5120 5120 5130 91 3091 573 5160 523	Tills Hadibin
Divinguilla Particulary of Particula	2005 233	1) AR: Acolder 2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- 6) TR: Re-lasp 7) NL: Idae DA 5) NTUC Addit OD: *NS: Courter *NS: Courter *NS: Rapair *NS: Post Re *NS: DV / C TP (N11): T	at Reporting (530);  Assessment (5100);  Fre Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 103)  sulton  + SMRT Survey  lonal Services;  y Car / Tpt Allowance  Co-ordination  pair Inspection  olled Excess Coordination  P (Non INC) against INC	S120 S120 S120 S120 S120 S120 S130 S130 S130 S130 S130 S23 S20	Tills Hadibin
Claimanilla Particulars of Special School Control Owner:  Contact No:  Carnaged Portion:  CC Checked by (Engy-In-Charge):  Variators 2 Communities:  of, 1:	2005 233	1) AR: Academ 2) DA: Damer 3) TF: Tewing 4) FT: Fallow- 5) FT: Follow- Farcialming 6) TR: Re-Insp 7) NI: Idae DA 5) NTUC Addit OLL  *NS: Courter *NS: Courter *NS: Kapair *NS: Fast ide *NS: DV / C	at Reporting (530);  Assessment (5100);  Fre Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 103)  sulton  + SMRT Survey  lonal Services;  y Car / Tpt Allowance  Co-ordination  pair Inspection  olled Excess Coordination  P (Non INC) against INC	S120  5120  5120  5120  5120  573  575  5160  523  520  30	Till had bin

. pa a 120

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
anismon pri la substanta la sura	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/10/2020 15:27
Date Of Accident	03/10/2020 12:10
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC OF BEDOK NORTH AVE 3 & BEDOK NORTH RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLW5699M
Insured/Policyholder	是要是我的时间里,就是是他们还不是一种的。 第一
Name Of Registered Owner	FANG HUI YEE
NRIC No	SXXXX240G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90043598
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90043598
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	FIT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5107650489-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	FANG HUI YEE
NRIC No	SXXXX240G
Date Of Birth	26/10/1978
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	11/08/2003
Driving Experience	17 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90043598
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-90043598

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 513 BEDOK NORTH AVE 2 #05-271

Postcode

460513

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

# General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

## **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

## Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKD952B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	Arrang			
Padok North Pd		Bredok With Rogal		
THE STATE OF THE S	South S		Veh A. Veh B	SLW5699M SKP952B
S T T	Sal Pi Pi Pi Pi			

On above date & time, I was driving my vehicle A (SLIV 5099m)
naveling along Bodot North Avenue 3 on fifth lane of a 5tones, road
Somewhere at the Junction of Bedok North Road, my vehicle was stationed
before the stop line at the slip road. Out of sudden, vehicle B
(SKD952B) came from near and collided onto the rear portion
of my vehicle.

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

Continue

GeneralClaim **eBao**Tech Log Out · Change Language Change Password Hello, NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601 My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss 03/10/2020 15:27 Date of Accident Policy No. Certificate Number SLW5699M Vehicle No.(For Motor) Search Commence Date Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Insured Expiry Date Product Cover Type Vehicle No. Select Policy No. Object drivo CLASSIC FANG HUI YEE SLW5699M SLW5699M 22/02/2020 21/02/2021 5107650489-GPC 0 57884240G 01

	SLW5699M Model/Make Honda Fit
ate of Accident	3/10/20,50
ime of Accident	1210 HRS
ocation of Accident	Along Bedok North Avenue 3/ Bedok North Road
xact purpose use during accid	
lame of Owner	Fang Hui Yee
elephone No.	H/P: 9004 3508 Home: Office:
IRIC	S78842409
ddress	BLK 513 Bedok North Averyle 2 #05-27, S(460513)
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
nsurance Company	NTUC
ype of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft
Policy No.	
Name of Driver	As Above If No,
VRIC	Any Passengers: —
Date of birth	26/10/1078
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Oriving License Pass Date	11 812003
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: Home: Office:
Address	
Driver have any own vehicle	No. If yes, Reg No.
	Employee, If no, state Quincil
Relationship Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
	Dry Wet Other
Road Surface	No, If Yes, Who?
Any Injuries	(No.) If tes, who.
Name And Contact No.	
Name And Contact No.	No, If Yes, Where?
Police Report	SKD952B Any Passengers: 4
Vehicle B No.	Chay Jon-Yat, Jansen Contact No.: 9478 9200
Name of Driver	Any Passengers:
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers:
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No. Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers : Witness Contact :
Vehicle F No. Vehicle G No. Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Vehicle F No. Vehicle G No. Witness Name Accident Portion	Witness Contact:
Vehicle F No. Vehicle G No. Witness Name	Witness Contact: